
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trey Whetstone Bonner Springs 179.5 250.0 10

2 T.J. Turpin Perry-Lecompton 180.98 245.0 8

3 Chris Broome Bonner Springs 174.0 220.0 6

4 Osvaldo Torres Bonner Springs 179.0 205.0 4

5 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 180.4 205.0 2

6 Zac McKnight Basehor-Linwood 181.0 200.0 1

7 Patrick Scott Basehor-Linwood 179.6 190.0 0

8 Sheldon Hulbert Rossville Bulldawgs 175.4 0 0

9 Hank Mitchell Bishop Seabury Academy 177.0 0 0

10 Bryce Krone Bonner Springs 178.0 0 0

11 Chris Nelson Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 0 0

12 Christian Kubas Bonner Springs 181.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 T.J. Turpin Perry-Lecompton 180.98 405.0 10

2 Trey Whetstone Bonner Springs 179.5 400.0 8

3 Zac McKnight Basehor-Linwood 181.0 395.0 6

4 Chris Broome Bonner Springs 174.0 365.0 4

5 Osvaldo Torres Bonner Springs 179.0 320.0 2

6 Patrick Scott Basehor-Linwood 179.6 315.0 1

7 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 180.4 285.0 0

8 Chris Nelson Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 215.0 0

9 Sheldon Hulbert Rossville Bulldawgs 175.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Hank Mitchell Bishop Seabury Academy 177.0 0 0

11 Bryce Krone Bonner Springs 178.0 0 0

12 Christian Kubas Bonner Springs 181.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 T.J. Turpin Perry-Lecompton 180.98 295.0 10

2 Trey Whetstone Bonner Springs 179.5 290.0 8

3 Zac McKnight Basehor-Linwood 181.0 275.0 6

4 Patrick Scott Basehor-Linwood 179.6 250.0 4

5 Hank Mitchell Bishop Seabury Academy 177.0 245.0 2

6 Chris Broome Bonner Springs 174.0 240.0 1

7 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 180.4 220.0 0

8 Osvaldo Torres Bonner Springs 179.0 215.0 0

9 Chris Nelson Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 145.0 0

10 Sheldon Hulbert Rossville Bulldawgs 175.4 0 0

11 Bryce Krone Bonner Springs 178.0 0 0

12 Christian Kubas Bonner Springs 181.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 T.J. Turpin Perry-Lecompton 180.98 945.0 10

2 Trey Whetstone Bonner Springs 179.5 940.0 8

3 Zac McKnight Basehor-Linwood 181.0 870.0 6

4 Chris Broome Bonner Springs 174.0 825.0 4

5 Patrick Scott Basehor-Linwood 179.6 755.0 2

6 Osvaldo Torres Bonner Springs 179.0 740.0 1

7 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 180.4 710.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Chris Nelson Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 360.0 0

9 Hank Mitchell Bishop Seabury Academy 177.0 245.0 0

10 Sheldon Hulbert Rossville Bulldawgs 175.4 0 0

11 Bryce Krone Bonner Springs 178.0 0 0

12 Christian Kubas Bonner Springs 181.0 0 0


